
CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

CB7-XZ

CB7 VIBRATORY ASPHALT COMPACTOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE

XUZHOU, CHINA lbs AT DEALER

Standard Equipment:

POWERTRAIN
CAT, inline four-cylinder,
turbo-charged diesel engine
Cyclonic air cleaner
Water separator
Ultra clean fuel filter with integrated
electric priming pump
ECO mode throttle system
Dual braking systems (service & parking)
Two-speed hydrostatic transmission

ELECTRICAL
12-volt electric starting
120 ampere alternator
Maintenance free battery - 1000 CCA
Halogen working lights - bumper mounted
(2 front-facing and 2 rear-facing)

Backup alarm and forward warning horn
Cat engine and vehicle ECM�s - ET
compatible
Product link ready

OPERATOR ENVIRONMENT
Isolated ROPS/FOPS structure
Platform handrails / guardrails
Four heavy-duty isolation mounts
Power steering
Adjustable, suspension, seat
50 mm (2") wide retractable seat belt
Adjustable, steering console and
control/display console
Indicator light package with audible
warning alarm for:
-hydraulic oil pressure
-hydraulic oil temperature
-engine oil pressure
-engine coolant temperature
-glow plugs
-service fault indicator
Fuel level gauge
Water level gauge
Service hour meter
Lockable, vandalism guard for instrument
panel
Sliding, rotating seat
Automatic speed control
Auto-vibe with adjustable on/off control
Vibe tachometer
Speedometer

DRUMS
Smooth drum
1500 mm (59") wide x 1100 mm (43")
diameter

Two amplitudes with two vibe frequencies
Front and rear self adjusting scraper
blades
Pod-style eccentric weight housing

FLUIDS
Premixed 50% concentration of extended
life coolant with freeze protection
to -37C (-35F)

OTHER STANDARD EQUIPMENT
Locking engine enclosure
Sealed for life hitch bearings
Sight gauges:
-hydraulic tank level
-air restriction indicator
Cap lock for hydraulic tank
Articulated frame with safety lock
Transport tie-down and lift points
208 L (55 gal) fuel tank capacity
742 L (196 gal) water tank capacity
Quick connect hydraulic pressure test
ports
SOS ports:
-engine oil
Dual spray bar pumps
Single water spray bar per drum
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CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

CB7-XZ

CB7 VIBRATORY ASPHALT COMPACTOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE

XUZHOU, CHINA lbs AT DEALER

Lane 2 is reserved for the Base Order Management Program.
Please use Lane 2 when placing orders that are part of the
Base Order Management program.

517-4711 CB7 01A VIB COMP DCA1 0 $140,360...................................

LANE 1 - AVAILABLE FROM BALTIMORE PDC

INCLUDES:
505-8465 CB7 01A VIBRATORY COMPACTOR
516-8184 ENGINE, EPA FLEX
510-6125 DRUM, SOLID
341-8800 HITCH. STANDARD
341-8765 SYSTEM, 2 AMP, 2 FREQ
351-3398 STD MACHINE
501-6572 LIGHTS, WORKING
513-5924 PLATFORM, ROPS/FOPS
356-0924 ROTATION, FULL
510-6132 PANEL, STD
454-3055 CONTROL, PREMIUM
489-6273 STEERING WHEEL, FIXED
527-8200 LANGUAGES, OPTION 1
343-6129 SEAT, STD VINYL
451-3240 PRODUCT LINK, CELLULAR PL641
343-6157 OIL, HYR, FACTORY FILLED
505-8561 INSTRUCTIONS, NORTH AMERICAN
351-3443 LIGHT, ROTATING BEACON
351-3429 FREEZE PROTECTION, ROPS/FOPS

NOTE: Please refer to Lane 1 section to complete your order.
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CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

CB7-XZ

REF Ship Weight LIST PRICE

USE NO. lbs AT DEALERLANE 1

LANE 1 AM-NORTH MANDATORY ATTACHMENTS

LANE SELECTION
YOU MUST SELECT THIS REFERENCE WHEN ORDERING FROM PDC

0P-9001 LANE 1 ORDER 0 NC........................................

PACKING

0P-0210 PACK, DOMESTIC TRUCK 0 NC................................
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CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

CB7-XZ

REF Ship Weight LIST PRICE

USE NO. lbs AT DEALERLANE 1

LANE 1 AM-NORTH OPTIONAL ATTACHMENTS

CERTIFICATES

P 0P-4990 CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN 0 $168.................................

P 524-1948 COMPLIANCE FILM,ELECT-MAGNETIC 0 NC........................

Film indicates EMC compliance.
Required for Canada
AVAILABLE FOR: CANADA
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CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

CB7-XZ

REF Ship Weight LIST PRICE

USE NO. lbs AT DEALEROPTIONAL ATTACHMENTS

TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS

MACHINE TO MACHINE COMMUNICATION
Machine to Machine Communication is integrated hardware consisting
of an electronic control module, radio and antennas with connecting
wiring that enables machines to communicate key compaction data via
local wireless and/or cellular data networks.
Contact your local SITECH dealer and wireless data carrier for
addtional support and cellular data packages.

L 567-4608 MACHINE CONNECTIVITY, SNM941 0 $3,525........................

FOR USE WITH LANE 3 ONLY
SIM card enabled CDMA or GSM network with built in WIFI.
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 514-1273 MAPPING, GNSS

514-1274 MAPPING, GNSS, CAB

AM-NORTH INFORMATION

SPECIFIC LANE 1 ATTACHMENTS (FOR INFORMATION ONLY)
The following attachments are included in DCA, Lane 1 machine
configurations, but cancelled or offered under different reference
number in the current Lane 2 or lane 3 offer.
So, they are not selectable for any order configuration and
listed below for information only.

L 516-8184 ENGINE, EPA FLEX 0 NC.....................................

L 510-6125 DRUM, SOLID 0 NC.........................................

L 341-8800 HITCH, STANDARD 712 NC...................................

L 341-8765 SYSTEM, 2 AMP, 2 FREQ 1,484 NC............................

L 501-6572 LIGHTS, WORKING 0 NC.....................................

L 513-5924 PLATFORM, ROPS/FOPS 0 NC.................................

L 356-0924 ROTATION, FULL 75 $2,040.....................................

L 510-6132 PANEL, STD 0 NC..........................................

L 454-3055 CONTROL, PREMIUM 2 $595....................................

L 489-6273 STEERING WHEEL, FIXED 0 NC.................................

L 527-8200 LANGUAGES, OPTION 1 0 NC.................................

L 343-6129 SEAT, STD VINYL 157 NC....................................

L 451-3240 PRODUCT LINK, CELLULAR PL641 0 NC..........................

L 343-6157 OIL, HYD, FACTORY FILLED 311 NC............................

L 505-8561 INSTRUCTIONS, NORTH AMERICAN 0 NC.........................
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